
AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM 

MEETING DATE: 

PREPARED BY: 

AGENDA ITEM CONTENT: 

AGENDA ITEM SECTION: 

BUDGETED AMOUNT: FUNDS REQUESTED: 

FUND: 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY: 

RECOMMENDATION: 

Sean P. Ballantine, Director of Public Services

741,315.70

Major/Local Roads

DiLisio Contracting has indicated that they are agreeable to extending current bid pricing for the 2024
construction season. This is in reference to the Major and Local Sectional concrete replacement project.

Staff recommends that Council approve the contract extension with DiLisio Contracting for the Major and
Local Sectional concrete replacement projects, for a total estimated cost of $741,315.70.

Bid Awards/Purchases

Director of Public Services - Contract Extension - Major and Local Sectional Work

3/11

$850,000


